




Tea

Black coffee / Espresso / With milk

Large Coffee Refill

Cappucino / Espresso Doppio / Latte Machiatto 

Ice Coffee

Taste of Summer

Black, but Green

Platan

Rychtář

Kozel Černý

Rżnięte Końskie

Grolsch

Książęce IPA

Meli Melum

Czech light lager

Czech light lager

Czech dark lager

Czech light lager on Czech dark lager, or vogt on black goat

Dutch light lager

Polish india pale ale

Polish cider, sparkling, semi-dry

ON TAP
0,5 L   6,00
0,5 L   6,50
0,5 L   7,00
0,5 L   7,50
0,5 L   9,00
0,5 L  10,00
0,4 L   8,00

WINES

0,25 L   5,00

0,33 L   5,00

0,25 L   5,50

10,00

10,00

Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero Sugar / Fanta / Sprite / Kinley / Fuzetea 

Kropla Beskidu still water / Kropla Délice sparkling water

Cappy juice

Burn

Red Bull

apple / orange / black currant / multivitamine 

TEA CUP 0,4 L / TEA POT 1,1 L   5,00 / 10,00

6,00

 8,00

     9,00

0,4 L   10,00

0,5 L   10,00

0,5 L   10,00

COFFEE OR TEA?

REFRESHMENTS

please ask about selection of teas at the bar

refillable cup of coffee is waiting for you each day

espresso, chocolate cookie syrup or different flavour (please ask at the bar), milk, crushed ice

Earl Grey tea, homemade strawberry jam, cherry syrup, lime, dried lavender petals

English no. 1 tea, Blue Curaçao syrup, maracies syrup, orange, lemon juice

0,4 L   10,00

0,4 L   10,00

0,4 L   12,00

0,4 L   12,00

Matchbata

Rooibata

Strawberry, Wild One Too & Pear

Pineapple, Orange & Kiwi

matcha on rose petals, mint and lime, gooseberry jam, sugar syrup, lemon, crushed ice, sparkling water

rooibos on marigold petals and orange, pear mousse, homemade lemon syrup, lemon, crushed ice, sparkling water

homemade strawberry jam, pear mousse, wild strawberry syrup, lemon, crushed ice, sparkling water

pineapple, kiwi, Blue Curaçao syrup, lemon, crushed ice, sparkling water

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chille, dry

Chardonnay, Chille, dry

white wine, Cachaça, lime, kiwi, pear, Sprite, ice

Red

White

Sangria

OUR ORIGINAL COCKTAILS
Black Horse

Codename: S.T.E.F.A.N.

�. Acid 

Huntress

Bacae Draconis

vodka, Kahlúa, kvass (bread acid), lemon juice, ice, a dram of Ars Independent festival

Havana rum infused with cacao beans and dried mango, pineapple juice, pear mousse, condensed milk

Absolut vodka infused with cherry and juniper fruit, homemade lemon syrup, lemon juice, Angostura, egg white

Jägermeister, Bols Peach, pineapple, lime juice, ice

tequila infused with dragon fruit and blueberry, grenadine, Cappy orange juice, crushed ice

15,00

  16,00

17,00

18,00

18,00

0,25 L

GLASS 0,125 L / CARAFE 0,7 L   6,00 / 28,00
GLASS 0,125 L / CARAFE 0,7 L   6,00 / 28,00

CARAFE 1,0 L       36,00

OUR ORIGINAL SHOTS

Green Spider

Shark of the Blue Lagoon

Johnny Pepper 

Wyborowa vodka, lime juice, mint syrup, lemongrass syrup

vodka infused with pepper, chilli and allspice, Blue Curaçao syrup, Tabasco (optional)

vodka infused with pepper, chilli and allspice, applepie syrup

4 SHOTS   7,00 / 20,00

1 SHOT / 4 SHOTS   7,00 / 25,00

    1 SHOT / 4 SHOTS   7,00 / 25,00

ENJOY YOUR DRINKS 

LEMONADES AND MORE

0,25 L

[SPRING/SUMMER]

BAR IS OPEN FOR YOU: 12.00 AM - 11.00 PM (SUN-THU) AND 12.00 AM - 1.00 AM (FRI-SAT).
PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE BAR.
PLEASE ASK ABOUT REGIONAL BEERS AND STRONG ALCOHOLS AT THE BAR.



Goat Cheese 

Camembert

Portobello with Cheese

Egg on Bacon

Caprese Chicken

Teriyaki Chicken

Waffle?

BON APPÉTIT 

QUESADILLAS / Ø30 CM TORTILLAS WITH SAVOURY STUFFING, SERVED WITH HOMEMADE TOMATO SALSA

15,00

15,00

26,00

26,00

French Fries

Belgian Fries

Cheese Sticks

Chicken Strips

lots of French fries, with ketchup and garlic-yoghurt sauce

lots of Belgian fries, with ketchup and garlic-yoghurt sauce

even more Belgian fries and mozzarella sticks in batter, with ketchup, tomato salsa, garlic-yoghurt and barbecue-mayonnaise sauces

even more Belgian fries and chicken strips breaded in sesame, with ketchup, tomato salsa, garlic-yoghurt and barbecue-mayonnaise sauces

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

16,00

16,00

SAVOURY WAFFLES / BAKED ON THE SPOT WITH WHEAT FLOUR, MILK AND EGGS, IN SEVERAL VARIANTS TO CHOOSE FROM

BUCKETFULL / BUCKETS FILLED WITH FRIES SPRINKLED WITH SWEET PEPPER AND SALT, SERVED WITH HOMEMADE SAUCES

carmelised goat cheese, red onion chutney with red wine, beetroot with orange, mustard-honey sauce, lettuce, sprouts

grilled camembert, homemade cranberry and baked apple jam with cinnamon, roasted almonds, lettuce, sprouts

portobello mushroom, carmelised blue-veined cheese, white onion chutney with white wine, mayonnaise-mustard sauce, lettuce, sprouts

fried egg, grilled bacon, maasdamer, barbecue-mayonnaise sauce, lettuce, sprouts

chicken breast fried with basil pesto, carmelised mozzarella, tomato, balsamic dressing, lettuce, sprouts

chicken breast fried with teriyaki sauce, fried red onion, mayonnaise, lettuce, sprouts

buckwheat groats, thyme and garlic / bulgur, sun-dried tomato and basil / barley groats, curry, ginger and soy sauce

21,00

21,00

22,00

22,00

22,00

23,00

23,00

25,00

Goat Cheese

Portobello in Olives

Silesian

Mexican

Hawaiian

Four Cheeses

Chicken

Fries & Chicken

goat cheese, grilled bell pepper, red onion, tapenade, maasdamer

portobello mushroom, sun-dried tomato, black olive tapenade, parsley leaves, red onion, maasdamer

black pudding, grilled bacon, pickle, red onion, mustard, maasdamer

minced meat, red kidney bean, grilled bell pepper, sweet corn, maasdamer, tomato & paprika sauce with a delicate dram of chilli

pineapple, grilled bacon, sweet corn, grilled bell pepper, maasdamer, marinara sauce

blue-veined cheese, camembert, mozzarella, maasdamer, tomato, basil pesto

chicken breast in herbs, sweet corn, bell pepper, red onion, maasdamer

chicken breast in herbs, French fries, bell pepper, red onion, maasdamer, garlic-yoghurt and tomato & paprika sauce with a delicate dram of chilli

A Dish Called... ?

SEASONAL 
every now and then we have for you some seasonal dishes, savoury and sweet a like; please ask at the bar what tasty is waiting for you

CHOCOLATE WAFFLES / BAKED ON THE SPOT WITH WHEAT FLOUR, MILK AND EGGS, WITH CHOCOLATE AND COCOA

13,00

13,00

Kiwi in the Caribbean

Cocoa

chocolate ice cream, banana-coconut mousse with sweet cream, kiwi and mint sauce

chocolate ice cream, cocoa cookies mousse with sweet cream, chocolate sauce

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

Classic

French

Lentils

Farmer

Meatloaf

Black Pudding

Sauce?

hot dog sausage from ham in bacon

omelette with sun-dried tomato and camembert

red lentils with tomatoes and soy sauce

chicken breast in herbs

minced meat with egg and bread crumbs

black pudding, in polish known as krupniok

ketchup / mustard / mayonnaise / marinara / garlic-yoghurt / barbecue / barbecue-mayonnaise / honey-mustard / tomato salsa

HORSE DOGS / BAKED ON THE SPOT BREAD ROLLS WITH SAVOURY STUFFING, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLE, RED ONION AND HOMEMADE SAUCES TO CHOOSE FROM

→

→

[SPRING/SUMMER]

KITCHEN COOKS FOR YOU: 12.00 AM - 9.00 PM (SUN-THU) AND 12.00 AM - 11.00 PM (FRI-SAT).
PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE BAR.
- VEGETARIAN DISH


